POHODO 49656

(Requestor's Name)	
(Address)	<u> </u>
(Address)	
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)	
PICK-UP	WAIT	MAIL
(Business Entity Name)	
	Document Number)	<u> </u>
Certified Copies	Certificates of Sta	itus
Special Instructions	to Filing Officer:	
	Office Use Only	



U4/29/U4--01019--021 **35.00



ОЧ



OFFICE	USE ONLY(DOCUMENT #)	م منصر به ا	
	<u>RUS CORPORATE FI</u>	LING SERVICE	
3320 S.W. 87 AVENUE			-1
MLAMI.	, FLORIDA (305)552-5973		-
		<u>.</u> .	
			OFFICE USE ONLY
~~~			
CO	RPORATION NAME(S) &	DOCUMENT NUN	IBER(S) (if known):
1.	10 EPE RE	STAURAN	I FAC.
•	(Corporation Name)		(Document #)
2.	(Corporation Name)		(Document ¥)
3.			
	(Corporation Name)	·····	(Document #)
4.	(Corporation Name)		(Document #)
	Walk in Pick up tim	9.00	
			Certified Conv
		e <u>2,700</u>	Certified Copy
	Mail out Will wait	Photocopy	Certified Copy
[·	Mail out Will wait		Certificate of Status
[		Photocopy	Certificate of Status
	Mail out Will wait	Photocopy AMENDA Amendment	Certificate of Status
	Mail out Will wait NEW FILINGS	Photocopy AMENDA Amendment	Certificate of Status
	Mail out Will wait NEW FILINGS Profit NonProfit	Photocopy AMENDA Amendment Resignation of	Certificate of Status
	Mail out Will wait NEW FILINGS Profit NonProfit Limited Liability	Photocopy AMENDA Amendment Resignation of Change of Regis	Certificate of Status
	Mail out Will wait NEW FILINGS Profit NonProfit Limited Liability Domestication	Photocopy AMENDA Amendment Resignation of Change of Regis Dissolution/With	Certificate of Status
	Mail out Will wait NEW FILINGS Profit NonProfit Limited Liability Domestication Other	Photocopy AMENDA Amendment Resignation of Change of Regis Dissolution/With Merger REGISTRATE	Certificate of Status IENTS R.A., Officer/Director stered Agent drawal
	Mail out Will wait NEW FILINGS Profit NonProfit Limited Liability Domestication	Photocopy AMENDA Amendment Resignation of Change of Regis Dissolution/With Merger REGISTRATI QUALIFICATI	Certificate of Status
	Mail out Will wait NEW FILINGS Profit NonProfit Limited Liability Domestication Other OTTHER FILINGS	Photocopy AMENDA Amendment Resignation of Change of Regis Dissolution/With Merger REGISTRATE	Certificate of Status

Other

_...

4

Examiner's Initials

ATICLES OF AMENDMENT TO **ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION TIO PEPE RESTAURANT, INC.** 

OF FILED SUCKERS 29 PH 2000 Pursuant to section 607-1006, Florida Statutes, the undersigned corporation adopts the following articles of amendment to its articles of incorporation:  $\mathcal{A}$ 

FIRST: The name of the corporation is **TIO PEPE RESTAURANT, INC.** (P03000144056)

SECOND: The following amendment to the articles of incorporation was adopted by the Corporation.

ARTICLE ONE: The name of the corporation has been changed to: CASAPEPE, INC.

ARTICLE VII: The register address of the corporation is 7711 SW 40 STREET, MIAMI, FLORIDA 33155.

Third: The amendment was adopted by all shareholders of the corporation on April 27, 2004

CARLØS BARROS CHAIRMAN